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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

8 JANC Blaz SLO 9924-44 9-20 1-3 16-21 6-6 0-1 13-14 69-1091 63.3

2 RIKHARDSSON O. ISL 920-1 9-21 15-24 38-40 0-0 0-0 3-4 65-902 72.2

14 MAGNUSSON Omar ISL 9913-31 12-25 2-2 0-0 1-1 1-1 26-28 55-883 62.5

10 ALILI Albin SUI 71020-49 15-31 0-1 3-4 1-1 0-0 11-15 50-1014 49.5

5 KOPP Eirik NOR 9129-58 19-38 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 48-985 49.0

22 RICHARDSON M. FRA 91725-35 14-16 0-0 6-7 0-2 0-0 0-0 45-606 75.0

6 GYORI Matyas HUN 7411-22 15-25 1-3 7-8 2-2 0-0 9-11 45-717 63.4

8 HASSAN ANIS M. A EGY 749-15 20-32 0-1 5-6 0-1 0-0 10-13 44-688 64.7

20 SCHOENNINGSEN S. NOR 9115-35 14-27 0-0 1-2 2-2 0-0 12-16 44-829 53.7

13 MALUS Jaka SLO 9417-35 20-27 0-0 6-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 43-6910 62.3

18 FERREIRA L. D. BRA 9321-42 7-15 0-2 4-5 4-5 1-1 5-8 42-7811 53.8

14 CLAAR Felix SWE 989-22 11-22 4-5 0-0 2-2 0-1 15-19 41-7112 57.7

9 MINNE Aymeric FRA 7310-19 8-13 1-1 8-9 1-1 0-0 12-15 40-5813 69.0

4 DUJSHEBAEV D. D. ESP 928-13 10-21 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 21-26 40-6214 64.5

10 BEN ABDALLAH A. TUN 726-17 19-36 0-2 3-4 4-4 0-1 8-12 40-7615 52.6

25 MOLLER Lasse K. DEN 9214-28 18-28 2-4 2-3 3-5 0-0 0-0 39-6816 57.4

26 DASHKO Ruslan RUS 7313-34 18-30 1-1 4-8 2-3 1-1 0-0 39-7717 50.6

9 BOLOTIN Sergei RUS 735-16 15-22 0-0 2-4 1-2 0-0 15-19 38-6318 60.3

8 NORAGER Nicolaj DEN 9812-24 15-27 0-1 2-2 4-4 0-3 4-7 37-6819 54.4

3 MOYANO Andres ARG 7012-30 16-29 0-0 5-5 2-3 2-2 0-0 37-6920 53.6

7 STYRMISSION H. ISL 910-1 11-12 7-14 18-19 0-0 0-0 0-0 36-4621 78.3

20 FABREGAS Ludovic FRA 912-4 27-34 0-2 5-5 1-1 0-0 1-1 36-4722 76.6

8 GOITIA M. Albert VEN 710-0 7-14 7-9 0-0 2-2 0-0 20-27 36-5223 69.2

18 MARGUC Gal SLO 901-2 3-4 10-19 12-15 0-0 0-0 10-14 36-5424 66.7

7 JUHASZ Adam HUN 745-10 17-26 1-1 4-8 1-1 0-0 8-10 36-5625 64.3

23 MORYTO Arkadiusz POL 730-0 9-15 9-16 11-13 0-0 0-0 6-8 35-5226 67.3

9 HAUANE Tormod NOR 901-3 7-11 8-13 16-19 0-0 0-0 2-2 34-4827 70.8

4 GHACHEM Oussama TUN 7811-21 18-28 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 4-7 34-5928 57.6

19 AYYOUB Abdi ALG 7310-28 11-27 1-2 4-4 3-6 1-2 4-4 34-7329 46.6

10 MERTENS Lukas GER 745-8 10-14 6-10 12-16 0-0 0-0 0-0 33-4830 68.8

3 PAULSEN D. T. A. CHI 701-1 14-22 4-8 9-11 2-2 0-0 3-4 33-4831 68.8

77 NIDHAL B. D. ALG 700-4 3-5 5-15 11-13 2-4 0-0 12-17 33-5832 56.9

33 KANG Seokju KOR 706-12 10-21 2-5 2-6 0-0 1-1 12-15 33-6033 55.0

97 KIM Yeonbin KOR 736-15 7-27 2-3 4-6 3-3 1-1 10-11 33-6634 50.0

14 SANTALOV Dmitrii RUS 7512-32 16-26 1-2 2-5 2-2 0-0 0-0 33-6735 49.3

15 KHALED M. F. O.Y EGY 747-19 15-30 2-3 6-8 0-0 0-0 2-2 32-6236 51.6

10 MAGNUSSON Egill ISL 9617-44 12-26 0-0 1-1 2-3 0-1 0-0 32-7537 42.7

14 SOKOLIC Tilen SLO 921-2 11-15 8-12 11-11 0-0 0-0 0-0 31-4038 77.5

15 HALLBACK Anton SWE 984-9 14-28 2-3 5-5 6-7 0-0 0-1 31-5339 58.5

10 FERNANDEZ A. D. ESP 9012-19 17-32 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 31-5440 57.4

7 KOWALCZYK B. POL 726-13 18-31 0-1 0-0 2-5 0-0 5-7 31-5741 54.4

13 LEMOS Patrick A. BRA 908-15 14-25 0-0 2-2 3-3 0-0 3-6 30-5142 58.8

7 ISHADO Hiromu JPN 745-18 15-32 2-3 3-5 4-5 1-1 0-1 30-6543 46.2

22 ODRIOZOLA Y. K. ESP 925-8 13-24 5-7 3-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 29-4544 64.4

2 RAKOCIJA Vukasin SRB 7615-27 10-23 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 2-2 29-5445 53.7

10 JUNG Gabriel C. BRA 9120-50 4-19 3-3 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 29-7546 38.7

10 KOUNKOUD Benoit FRA 921-1 7-9 7-11 10-12 2-2 0-0 1-1 28-3647 77.8
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BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL
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%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

22 RICHARDSON M. FRA 91725-35 14-16 0-0 6-7 0-2 0-0 0-0 45-601 75.0

16 STENKJAER Karl H NOR 9120-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-02 0.0

10 ALILI Albin SUI 71020-49 15-31 0-1 3-4 1-1 0-0 11-15 50-1013 49.5

5 KRABBE Frederik DEN 9108-11 4-10 0-0 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 14-254 56.0

8 JANC Blaz SLO 9924-44 9-20 1-3 16-21 6-6 0-1 13-14 69-1095 63.3

14 MAGNUSSON Omar ISL 9913-31 12-25 2-2 0-0 1-1 1-1 26-28 55-886 62.5

1 BALDVNINSSON E. ISL 990-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-07 0.0

14 CLAAR Felix SWE 989-22 11-22 4-5 0-0 2-2 0-1 15-19 41-718 57.7

8 NORAGER Nicolaj DEN 9812-24 15-27 0-1 2-2 4-4 0-3 4-7 37-689 54.4

4 GHACHEM Oussama TUN 7811-21 18-28 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 4-7 34-5910 57.6

15 HALLBACK Anton SWE 984-9 14-28 2-3 5-5 6-7 0-0 0-1 31-5311 58.5

24 MEM Dika FRA 9811-24 6-14 0-0 9-13 1-3 1-1 0-0 28-5512 50.9

9 MEDIC Petar CRO 778-18 7-17 1-2 0-0 7-7 2-3 1-2 26-4913 53.1

6 LAGARDE Romain FRA 977-13 8-17 0-0 2-3 3-3 0-0 2-3 22-3914 56.4

7 PORTA J. Ignacio CHI 772-10 7-17 1-2 2-2 1-1 0-0 8-11 21-4315 48.8

11 KOTAR Matic SLO 973-11 11-17 1-1 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 18-3316 54.5

2 AAQUIST Jacob DEN 971-2 4-7 0-2 1-2 2-3 0-0 0-0 8-1617 50.0

16 BIRLEHM Joel GER 770-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-018 0.0

10 MAGNUSSON Egill ISL 9617-44 12-26 0-0 1-1 2-3 0-1 0-0 32-7519 42.7

2 RAKOCIJA Vukasin SRB 7615-27 10-23 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 2-2 29-5420 53.7

14 SEO Hyeonho KOR 766-15 13-20 0-0 2-2 1-1 1-1 0-0 23-3921 59.0

7 LIM Gyeonghwan KOR 762-3 8-16 0-2 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 13-2422 54.2

12 GUDJONSSON G. ISL 960-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-023 0.0

14 SANTALOV Dmitrii RUS 7512-32 16-26 1-2 2-5 2-2 0-0 0-0 33-6724 49.3

9 BOGOJEVIC W. SWE 9511-19 11-18 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 24-4025 60.0

4 NOUR EDDINE Hellal ALG 756-19 13-22 0-1 3-5 0-0 0-0 1-1 23-4826 47.9

10 FREDRIKSEN M. NOR 952-10 9-18 0-1 3-4 2-2 0-0 1-1 17-3627 47.2

14 HERNANDEZ D. N. CHI 751-10 5-17 1-3 6-7 0-0 0-0 4-7 17-4428 38.6

11 ROSENDAHL L. W. DEN 952-6 10-17 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 14-2529 56.0

8 PALSSON Aron ISL 953-4 3-7 0-0 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-1330 53.8

12 LANDIN Fredrik SWE 950-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-031 0.0

6 GYORI Matyas HUN 7411-22 15-25 1-3 7-8 2-2 0-0 9-11 45-7132 63.4

8 HASSAN ANIS M. A EGY 749-15 20-32 0-1 5-6 0-1 0-0 10-13 44-6833 64.7

13 MALUS Jaka SLO 9417-35 20-27 0-0 6-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 43-6934 62.3

7 JUHASZ Adam HUN 745-10 17-26 1-1 4-8 1-1 0-0 8-10 36-5635 64.3

10 MERTENS Lukas GER 745-8 10-14 6-10 12-16 0-0 0-0 0-0 33-4836 68.8

15 KHALED M. F. O.Y EGY 747-19 15-30 2-3 6-8 0-0 0-0 2-2 32-6237 51.6

7 ISHADO Hiromu JPN 745-18 15-32 2-3 3-5 4-5 1-1 0-1 30-6538 46.2

3 ZINTEL Bjorn GER 742-3 10-14 0-0 6-7 2-2 0-0 6-7 26-3339 78.8

17 SANDELL Lukas SWE 942-3 14-18 4-5 1-1 2-4 0-0 3-3 26-3440 76.5

9 PACHECO Pedro S. BRA 949-15 9-12 3-5 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-2 24-3641 66.7

8 BAUER Philipp GER 741-4 9-16 2-3 1-1 1-1 0-0 6-8 20-3342 60.6

22 MICHALCZIK M. GER 749-14 5-8 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 16-2443 66.7

25 MORYN Jakub POL 745-8 4-16 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 11-2944 37.9

6 KELLER Rico GER 742-4 2-4 0-0 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1345 61.5

12 SONG Yongsig KOR 741-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-146 100.0

16 NIELSEN Emil DEN 940-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-047 0.0
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

95 16ISLARNARSON Arnar 0 4 0 2 61

731 14RUSFURTSEV Victor 0 1 0 1 22

913 13SWEHANSSON Lars E. 0 1 0 4 53

93 10SLOSTOJNIC Darko 0 1 1 1 34

925 10DENMOLLER Lasse K. 1 3 1 0 55

723 7SUIMEISTER Lucas 0 1 0 1 26

719 7HUNLIGETVARI Patrik 0 3 1 0 47

717 7SUIROETHLISBERGER S 0 0 0 2 28

79 7GERSTRUCK Kevin 0 0 0 1 19

96 7FRALAGARDE Romain 0 1 1 2 410

924 7FRAMEM Dika 0 3 1 1 511

95 7SWESJOBRINK Markus 1 1 0 3 512

911 7ISLGISLASON Ymir 0 1 0 1 213

713 6CROOBRANOVIC Andrej 1 0 0 0 114

718 6POLSKIBA Bartosz 0 1 0 2 315

76 6JPNOZAWA Motoki 0 9 1 4 1416

788 6QATHEIBA Moustafa 0 0 0 5 517

95 6NORKOPP Eirik 0 0 0 0 018

714 5CROBABIC Ante 0 2 0 0 219

730 5KORYEON Minmo 0 2 0 2 420

721 5ARGFISCHER G. 0 1 0 2 321

74 5CROZOBEC Bruno Vili 0 0 0 1 122

723 5GERSCHADE Moritz 0 1 0 1 223

913 5DENNIELSEN Andreas 0 3 0 2 524

920 5FRAFABREGAS Ludovic 0 2 0 2 425

919 5ISLBENEDIKTSSON B. 0 1 0 2 326

913 5SLOMALUS Jaka 1 4 1 1 727

711 4GERMETZNER Antonio 0 1 0 0 128

718 4HUNGABOR Marcell 0 3 0 0 329

78 4GERBAUER Philipp 0 1 0 2 330

717 4POLNETZ Kamil 0 1 0 1 231

713 4QATEBAID Ebrahim 0 0 2 1 332

95 4DENKRABBE Frederik 0 1 0 0 133

915 4BRASILVA Matheus F. 2 4 1 0 734

79 3EGYKHALED G. Nour 0 0 0 2 235

727 3KORJEONG Kwangil 0 1 0 1 236

718 3JPNYAMADA Shinya 1 1 0 1 337

722 3GERMICHALCZIK M. 1 1 0 2 438

75 3CROMANDIC David 0 2 0 3 539

74 3TUNGHACHEM Oussama 1 1 0 1 340

739 3QATAHMED Nour 0 1 0 2 341

714 3RUSSANTALOV Dmitrii 1 0 0 0 142

731 3EGYALY S. A. A. 0 1 0 0 143

97 3BRAGONDIM Gabriel 0 0 0 0 044

914 3BRAMAILDO Mrcio A. 0 3 1 0 445

99 3DENLAESO C. Nikolaj 0 3 0 0 346

921 3NORFERKINGSTAD M. G 0 3 0 0 347

95 3SLOKAVCIC Aleks 1 0 0 3 448
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

98 0SLOJANC Blaz 2 7 1 5 151

922 2FRARICHARDSON M. 4 9 2 0 152

76 6JPNOZAWA Motoki 0 9 1 4 143

76 0HUNGYORI Matyas 1 9 0 3 134

723 0POLMORYTO Arkadiusz 0 10 0 2 125

93 1BRAAMORIM Andre G. 1 4 3 2 106

77 0JPNISHADO Hiromu 0 10 0 0 107

77 2VENMENDOZA G. D. 0 8 1 0 98

74 2ALGNOUR EDDINE Hellal 1 6 0 1 89

777 0ALGNIDHAL B. D. 1 6 1 0 810

713 1ALGMEROUANE Hammad 0 6 0 2 811

913 5SLOMALUS Jaka 1 4 1 1 712

919 0BRAUMBELINA Pedro 0 4 0 3 713

915 4BRASILVA Matheus F. 2 4 1 0 714

914 1SLOSOKOLIC Tilen 0 5 0 2 715

77 1HUNJUHASZ Adam 0 6 1 0 716

726 1RUSDASHKO Ruslan 1 5 1 0 717

519 1QATGUEHIS Amine 1 3 0 3 718

95 0BRABAPTISTA Caue C. 2 3 1 0 619

95 16ISLARNARSON Arnar 0 4 0 2 620

96 1ESPMARQUEZ C. Jose 0 2 0 4 621

921 0FRALENNE Yannis 0 4 0 2 622

910 1NORFREDRIKSEN M. 1 2 0 3 623

715 2HUNBARTOK Donat 0 2 0 4 624

79 0FRAMINNE Aymeric 0 5 0 1 625

725 0POLMORYN Jakub 0 3 0 3 626

723 1KORJUNG Hyunjin 1 1 1 3 627

93 0SWEBREDOLO C. 0 2 0 3 528

95 7SWESJOBRINK Markus 1 1 0 3 529

925 10DENMOLLER Lasse K. 1 3 1 0 530

913 5DENNIELSEN Andreas 0 3 0 2 531

913 13SWEHANSSON Lars E. 0 1 0 4 532

99 1NORHAUANE Tormod 1 3 0 1 533

92 0BRASILVEIRA L. A. 1 2 0 2 534

924 7FRAMEM Dika 0 3 1 1 535

788 6QATHEIBA Moustafa 0 0 0 5 536

75 0VENRODRIGUEZ F. 0 5 0 0 537

797 0KORKIM Yeonbin 0 3 0 2 538

727 0QATGACEVIC Jovan 0 4 0 1 539

75 3CROMANDIC David 0 2 0 3 540

713 0CHIPAVEZ M. S. E. 0 2 0 3 541

93 3ESPBAZAN L. Antonio 0 3 0 1 442

924 0ESPFERNANDEZ F. J. 0 2 0 2 443

920 5FRAFABREGAS Ludovic 0 2 0 2 444

94 0FRAMOCQUAIS Etienne 1 2 0 1 445

918 0SLOMARGUC Gal 0 2 0 2 446

911 0SLOKOTAR Matic 1 2 1 0 447

95 3SLOKAVCIC Aleks 1 0 0 3 448
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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 7 PORTA J. Ignacio CHI 24 4 1 1 1 8 1 40 7

2 7 MENDOZA G. D. VEN 11 4 3 1 2 5 0 26 7

3 2 ROJAS Franklin VEN 13 3 0 2 0 4 3 25 7

4 97 KIM Yeonbin KOR 19 1 2 1 1 0 1 25 7

5 7 ISHADO Hiromu JPN 18 4 0 1 0 1 0 24 7

6 9 CASTRO P. F. ESP 15 1 2 3 0 2 0 23 9

7 4 BONO Nicolas ARG 12 0 2 3 1 3 2 23 7

8 2 SILVEIRA L. A. BRA 16 3 2 0 0 0 1 22 9

9 7 JUHASZ Adam HUN 11 0 0 1 0 7 1 20 7

10 17 NETZ Kamil POL 10 1 0 0 3 6 0 20 7

11 13 MALUS Jaka SLO 12 2 1 2 0 2 0 19 9

12 10 FREDRIKSEN M. NOR 10 2 1 2 0 3 0 18 9

13 14 HERNANDEZ D. N. CHI 14 3 0 0 0 1 0 18 7

14 10 HELALI Abdulaziz QAT 9 5 0 2 0 2 0 18 7

15 8 NORAGER Nicolaj DEN 7 3 1 4 0 1 1 17 9

16 15 HALLBACK Anton SWE 10 1 1 3 1 0 1 17 9

17 26 DASHKO Ruslan RUS 11 1 2 1 0 2 0 17 7

18 14 SANTALOV Dmitrii RUS 8 2 1 3 0 2 1 17 7

19 4 BENAVIDES O. M. CHI 13 0 1 1 1 1 0 17 7

20 8 HASSAN ANIS M. A EGY 10 2 1 3 0 1 0 17 7

21 13 CORDERO Jose VEN 9 1 0 2 0 5 0 17 7

22 18 FERREIRA L. D. BRA 7 2 2 3 0 2 0 16 9

23 9 MEDIC Petar CRO 8 1 3 1 0 3 0 16 7

24 18 MZOUGHI Wael TUN 6 3 0 4 0 2 1 16 7

25 7 KOWALCZYK B. POL 11 1 0 0 0 4 0 16 7

26 10 ALILI Albin SUI 10 2 2 1 0 1 0 16 7

27 19 AYYOUB Abdi ALG 7 1 0 7 1 0 0 16 7

28 25 MORYN Jakub POL 14 0 0 0 1 1 0 16 7

29 5 KRABBE Frederik DEN 7 2 0 1 1 4 0 15 9

30 10 BITSCH Mathias N DEN 9 4 0 1 0 1 0 15 9

31 9 GONZALEZ H. H. VEN 10 1 0 1 0 1 2 15 7

32 15 CAPURRO Kevin ARG 10 0 1 2 0 2 0 15 7

33 4 NOUR EDDINE Hellal ALG 5 3 1 6 0 0 0 15 7

34 5 TASATO Katsuki JPN 8 1 1 2 0 2 0 14 7

35 9 BOLOTIN Sergei RUS 10 1 0 0 0 3 0 14 7

36 25 RANISAVLJEVIC S. SRB 12 1 1 0 0 0 0 14 7

37 22 BOUTEFFAHA Y. B. TUN 4 1 1 5 0 3 0 14 7

38 4 GHACHEM Oussama TUN 6 1 3 2 0 2 0 14 7

39 19 GUEHIS Amine QAT 8 2 0 2 0 2 0 14 5

40 14 MAGNUSSON Omar ISL 8 1 1 1 0 2 0 13 9

41 10 EDVARDSSON J. SWE 9 0 0 1 1 1 1 13 9

42 24 MEM Dika FRA 6 1 1 2 1 2 0 13 9

43 10 JUNG Gabriel C. BRA 7 1 1 2 0 2 0 13 9

44 33 KANG Seokju KOR 6 0 0 0 1 5 1 13 7

45 4 MORENO Pedro VEN 6 1 2 0 0 1 3 13 7

46 15 JOHNSON S. Diego CHI 8 2 0 0 0 3 0 13 7

47 20 BRAHAM Salem QAT 8 0 0 3 1 1 0 13 7

48 14 HICHAM Boudaoui ALG 5 3 0 3 1 1 0 13 7
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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)
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BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 14 MOYANO Lionel ARG 4 6 71

2 2 ROJAS Franklin VEN 3 5 71

3 22 ELISTRATOV Pavel RUS 2 4 71

4 7 GONDIM Gabriel BRA 1 4 91

5 9 MEDIC Petar CRO 1 3 71

6 13 POTPARA Milan SRB 1 1 71

7 14 HERNANDEZ D. N. CHI 1 0 71

8 12 SAADALLAH Wael TUN 0 0 71

9 12 LEBEN Tilen SLO 0 0 71

10 85 JURAKIC Marko SRB 0 0 71

11 3 STOJNIC Darko SLO 6 11 90

12 6 COSMO Oskar SWE 0 10 90

13 13 NIELSEN Andreas DEN 3 8 90

14 36 RATKOVIC Nemanja SRB 4 7 70

15 14 HICHAM Boudaoui ALG 2 7 70

16 6 MARQUEZ C. Jose ESP 6 6 90

17 20 BEN ARAAR Jihad TUN 5 6 70

18 5 MANDIC David CRO 5 6 70

19 3 RADOVANOVIC M. SRB 4 6 70

20 23 JUNG Hyunjin KOR 3 6 70

21 10 ALILI Albin SUI 2 6 70

22 13 CORDERO Jose VEN 2 6 70

23 7 MEMMICH Mohamed TUN 1 6 70

24 3 AMORIM Andre G. BRA 7 5 90

25 24 MEM Dika FRA 5 5 90

26 5 ARNARSON Arnar ISL 5 5 90

27 9 LAESO C. Nikolaj DEN 5 5 90

28 18 SKIBA Bartosz POL 5 5 70

29 13 LEMOS Patrick A. BRA 4 5 90

30 26 DASHKO Ruslan RUS 4 5 70

31 88 HEIBA Moustafa QAT 4 5 70

32 31 ALY S. A. A. EGY 4 5 70

33 19 TOFT H.  Allan DEN 3 5 90

34 3 MOYANO Andres ARG 3 5 70

35 18 YAMADA Shinya JPN 3 5 70

36 5 KRABBE Frederik DEN 2 5 90

37 19 LIGETVARI Patrik HUN 2 5 70

38 15 KAMTCHOP B. Hugo FRA 1 5 90

39 6 LAGARDE Romain FRA 1 5 90

40 77 NIDHAL B. D. ALG 1 5 70

41 23 MEISTER Lucas SUI 6 4 70

42 5 SJOBRINK Markus SWE 5 4 90

43 19 BENEDIKTSSON B. ISL 4 4 90

44 27 JEONG Kwangil KOR 4 4 70

45 23 SCHADE Moritz GER 4 4 70

46 22 BOUTEFFAHA Y. B. TUN 4 4 70

47 17 SOLENTA Henrique BRA 3 4 90

48 3 BAZAN L. Antonio ESP 3 4 90
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